
September 03, 2011 Final Team Results
Race Date McDowell Invitational

Girls

Varsity

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

McDowell Girls Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 81
22:13.3Average Time:

Kelsey Swantek 4 21:13.11 Fr     4 21:13.1
Katie Manno 10 21:56.32 Sr    14 43:09.5
Rachel Willis 15 22:20.33 S    29 1:05:29.9
Melissa Perseo 18 22:27.04 Jr    47 1:27:56.9
Katelin Hain 34 23:09.75 Sr    81 1:51:06.6
Gina Spinelli 55 23:56.06 Jr   136 2:15:02.7
Reese Shebel 58 24:05.27 Sr   194 2:39:07.9

Mercyhurst Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 117
22:27.0Average Time:

Carly Vicary 1 20:53.31 Sr     1 20:53.3
Taylor Pletz 7 21:44.42 Fr     8 42:37.8
Sarah Kupniewski 8 21:47.63 Jr    16 1:04:25.4
Gina Majczyk 39 23:26.64 Fr    55 1:27:52.1
Kaeli Stolar 62 24:23.05 S   117 1:52:15.1
Olivia Berquist 69 24:35.16 S   186 2:16:50.3
Nina Halupcynski 71 24:42.47 Sr   257 2:41:32.7

Villa Maria Academy Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 139
22:44.5Average Time:

Alison Carson 2 21:10.41 Fr     2 21:10.4
Rebecca Easly 12 21:59.52 Jr    14 43:10.0
Olivia Messina 28 22:49.43 Fr    42 1:05:59.4
Kim Demjanenko 36 23:23.64 Jr    78 1:29:23.0
Alice Tullio 61 24:19.65 Sr   139 1:53:42.7

General McLane Girls Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 141
22:47.8Average Time:

Makenzie O'Connor 5 21:13.71 Sr     5 21:13.7
Alex Everhart 22 22:37.22 Sr    27 43:51.0
Vicky Evankovich 32 23:09.13 S    59 1:07:00.1
Morgan Price 33 23:09.44 Fr    92 1:30:09.5
Erin Sipple 49 23:49.55 S   141 1:53:59.1
Ashley Stuart 60 24:12.26 Sr   201 2:18:11.3
Jackie White 87 25:31.77 S   288 2:43:43.1

North East Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 141
22:51.6Average Time:

Anne' Lewis 13 22:06.91 Jr    13 22:06.9
Emma Verdonik 14 22:12.02 S    27 44:18.9
Alex Artise 23 22:37.83 Jr    50 1:06:56.8
Shelbee Messenger 41 23:31.44 Fr    91 1:30:28.3
Leah Fails 50 23:49.95 Jr   141 1:54:18.2

Allderdice Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 169
23:09.9Average Time:

Emma Paytos 16 22:20.71 S    16 22:20.7
Bryn Wallnau 25 22:47.42 S    41 45:08.2
Meredith Tipper 40 23:28.73 Fr    81 1:08:36.9

Girls

Varsity

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Allderdice Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 169
23:09.9Average Time:

Naomi Anderson 43 23:32.34 Sr   124 1:32:09.3
Elizabeth Landis 45 23:40.25 Sr   169 1:55:49.5
Sydney Dietrick 86 25:23.96 Sr   255 2:21:13.4

Cambridge Springs Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 198
23:16.9Average Time:

Olivia Mamula 6 21:28.91 S     6 21:28.9
Reilly Walsh 17 22:21.12 Fr    23 43:50.0
Lacey Lobdell 44 23:33.13 Sr    67 1:07:23.1
Sadie Brown 54 23:55.24 Fr   121 1:31:18.4
Hayley Brown 77 25:06.05 Fr   198 1:56:24.5
Lennea Mook 78 25:09.56 Sr   276 2:21:34.1
Abby Friel 84 25:21.87 Sr   360 2:46:55.9

Corry Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 215
23:24.9Average Time:

Samantha Owens 3 21:11.61 Sr     3 21:11.6
Danielle Munsee 37 23:24.52 Jr    40 44:36.1
Taylor Grenz 52 23:53.23 Sr    92 1:08:29.3
Tori Niggel 59 24:10.54 Sr   151 1:32:39.9
Taylor Blanton 64 24:24.65 S   215 1:57:04.5
Megan Gottschling 90 25:44.16 Fr   305 2:22:48.7
Lauren Munsee 104 27:30.57 Sr   409 2:50:19.3

Smethport Area Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 228
23:38.7Average Time:

Dannielle Carlson 21 22:34.41 Sr    21 22:34.4
Natalya Nannen 29 22:58.32 Sr    50 45:32.8
Brianna Leet 31 23:05.33 Sr    81 1:08:38.2
Katie Arnett 73 24:44.04 Fr   154 1:33:22.2
Stacey Herzog 74 24:51.75 Sr   228 1:58:13.9
Melissa Dibble 83 25:21.16 S   311 2:23:35.1
Megan Zylinski 122 29:57.07 Sr   433 2:53:32.1
Allie Blair >  7 35:24.78 Fr 3:28:56.9

Meadville Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 230
23:34.2Average Time:

Libby Volna 11 21:58.41 S    11 21:58.4
Heather Ziegler 20 22:31.82 Sr    31 44:30.2
Paige Whitney 57 23:58.33 S    88 1:08:28.6
Samantha Whitney 66 24:25.14 S   154 1:32:53.7
Abbey Peters 76 24:57.25 Fr   230 1:57:51.0
Madison Kassab 79 25:13.76 Sr   309 2:23:04.7
Emma Petasis 105 27:38.07 S   414 2:50:42.7

Bradford Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 235
23:42.6Average Time:

Kacy Huston 24 22:43.91 Sr    24 22:43.9
Payton Ambrose 42 23:31.92 S    66 46:15.8
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September 03, 2011 Final Team Results
Race Date McDowell Invitational

Girls

Varsity

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Bradford Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 235
23:42.6Average Time:

Ashly Colosimo 46 23:40.63 S   112 1:09:56.4
Mackenzie Race 53 23:54.94 S   165 1:33:51.3
Kristen Gardner 70 24:41.95 S   235 1:58:33.3
Brigid Colligan 91 25:45.56 Sr   326 2:24:18.9
Meg Newburg 96 26:18.17 S   422 2:50:37.0

FAIRVIEW Finish Position -    12

Team Score (places): 300
24:25.7Average Time:

Andrea Miller 9 21:52.01 Sr     9 21:52.0
Carolyn Eckendorf 30 23:02.12 Sr    39 44:54.2
Kiera Doleski 65 24:25.03 S   104 1:09:19.2
Crissandra George 95 26:01.64 Fr   199 1:35:20.8
Hollin Nies 101 26:48.05 Sr   300 2:02:08.9
Sarah Podufal 110 28:36.86 Sr   410 2:30:45.7
Jenna Klemm 119 29:31.27 Sr   529 3:00:17.0

Seneca Finish Position -    13

Team Score (places): 311
25:29.0Average Time:

Brandi King 27 22:48.91 Jr    27 22:48.9
Kelsey Leasure 38 23:25.32 Fr    65 46:14.3
Lindsey Jarema 51 23:51.63 Fr   116 1:10:06.0
Angel McCall 68 24:29.94 Fr   184 1:34:36.0
Shyler Abbey 127 32:49.25 7t   311 2:07:25.2
Keegan Rupp 129 33:29.56 Fr   440 2:40:54.8

Youngsville Finish Position -    14

Team Score (places): 335
24:37.8Average Time:

Casaundra 35 23:17.61 12    35 23:17.6
Katelyn Maille 47 23:42.52 11    82 47:00.2
Kylie Westover 80 25:13.93 11   162 1:12:14.1
Mallory Eastman 85 25:22.14 9   247 1:37:36.3
Abbie Swartzbaugh 88 25:32.85 11   335 2:03:09.2
Kellie Lindstrom 92 25:52.76 11   427 2:29:01.9
Samantha Tome 126 31:42.57 10   553 3:00:44.4
Megan Johnson >  7 33:53.38 11 3:34:37.8

FLB Finish Position -    15

Team Score (places): 362
24:51.1Average Time:

Kasey Bengle 48 23:47.81 S    48 23:47.8
Lydia Smith 67 24:26.32 Sr   115 48:14.2
Abby Gilmore 72 24:42.63 Sr   187 1:12:56.8
Kenzie Blackmon 81 25:19.24 Sr   268 1:38:16.0
Sarah Young 94 25:59.75 Sr   362 2:04:15.7
Lindsay Orzechowski 106 27:44.66 Jr   468 2:32:00.4
Kylee Wilson 107 27:53.07 Fr   575 2:59:53.4

Harbor Creek Finish Position -    16

Team Score (places): 418
26:24.1Average Time:

Sophie Mazza 19 22:28.61 S    19 22:28.6

Girls

Varsity

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Harbor Creek Finish Position -    16

Team Score (places): 418
26:24.1Average Time:

Jessica Edmondson 75 24:54.22 Jr    94 47:22.8
Marissa Drobitch 99 26:36.13 S   193 1:13:59.0
Karmella Kienholz 112 28:49.54 Sr   305 1:42:48.5
Mary Pristello 113 29:11.95 Sr   418 2:12:00.5
Deanne Flanders 114 29:16.36 Jr   532 2:41:16.8
Crystal Taccone 116 29:16.97 Sr   648 3:10:33.8

Union City Finish Position -    17

Team Score (places): 448
25:58.4Average Time:

Ashley Keefer 56 23:56.81 S    56 23:56.8
Eve Gardner 93 25:57.32 S   149 49:54.1
Autumn Kinney 97 26:22.43 S   246 1:16:16.5
Melissa Bem 100 26:45.44 Sr   346 1:43:02.0
Amber Lewis 102 26:50.25 S   448 2:09:52.2
Tanya Grossman 117 29:29.96 Sr   565 2:39:22.1

Strong Vincent Finish Position -    18

Team Score (places): 510
29:23.6Average Time:

Courtney Sargant 26 22:48.31 Fr    26 22:48.3
Natalie Kretzing 108 27:58.32 Sr   134 50:46.6
Nancy Verdecchia 121 29:47.53 Sr   255 1:20:34.2
Emily Fink 125 31:24.44 Fr   380 1:51:58.6
Corinne Kubler 130 34:59.75 Sr   510 2:26:58.3
Elaine Przybyszewski 133 36:05.46 Sr   643 3:03:03.8

Central Tech Finish Position -    19

Team Score (places): 515
27:39.7Average Time:

Shelby Barger 82 25:20.41 Jr    82 25:20.4
Colleen Campbell 89 25:34.72 Fr   171 50:55.1
Amber Matha 109 28:22.73 S   280 1:19:17.9
Emily Ziroli 115 29:16.64 Sr   395 1:48:34.6
Allyson Krysiak 120 29:44.05 Sr   515 2:18:18.6

Frewsburg Finish Position -    20

Team Score (places): 519
28:05.2Average Time:

Chelsea Smith 63 24:23.71 Jr    63 24:23.7
Morgan Knight 98 26:26.92 Jr   161 50:50.6
Shannon Cantrell 111 28:45.33 Jr   272 1:19:35.9
Dana Weber 123 30:09.04 Sr   395 1:49:44.9
Rachel Peterson 124 30:41.45 Jr   519 2:20:26.3
Ally Piazza 128 33:01.06 Fr   647 2:53:27.4

Iroquois Finish Position -    21

Team Score (places): 618
32:48.0Average Time:

Elizabeth 103 26:54.51 Sr   103 26:54.5
Taylor Wittman 118 29:30.92 Sr   221 56:25.4
Kelsey Brown 131 35:08.53 Fr   352 1:31:34.0
Madeline Westcott 132 35:17.34 Fr   484 2:06:51.4
Victoria Royal 134 37:08.55 S   618 2:43:59.9
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September 03, 2011 Final Team Results
Race Date McDowell Invitational

Girls

Varsity

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Butler Area Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Rachel Konieczny <  5 21:30.31 Jr 21:30.3
Tori Sawhney <  5 21:36.52 Jr 43:06.8
Emily McDonald <  5 23:33.83 Fr 1:06:40.7
Olivia Swiergol <  5 25:53.04 Sr 1:32:33.7

Clarion-Limestone Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kelsey Leadbetter <  5 23:41.21 Sr 23:41.2
Abigail Steele <  5 25:45.22 Fr 49:26.4

East Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Tiffany Welsh <  5 38:10.91 Sr 38:10.9

Eisenhhower Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Lacey Stanko <  5 24:32.91 S 24:32.9
Grace Thompson <  5 29:26.22 Fr 53:59.1

Oil City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Marczak Emma <  5 26:39.71 Sr 26:39.7

Saegertown Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Stanko Danielle <  5 21:24.31 Sr 21:24.3
Mowris Alexix <  5 22:56.82 Jr 44:21.2
Schwab Molly <  5 24:08.63 Sr 1:08:29.9

West Greene High School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Mikayla Sonneborn <  5 21:23.71 Sr 21:23.7

Race Results from   3 09/03/2011 12:05:03



September 03, 2011 Final Team Results
Race Date McDowell Invitational

Girls

Junior Varsity

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

McDowell Girls Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 28
24:51.8Average Time:

Paige Russo 2 24:23.01 Jr     2 24:23.0
Chelsea Ptak 5 24:43.32 S     7 49:06.3
Amanda Krawiec 6 24:55.63 S    13 1:14:01.9
Ashley Cicero 7 25:05.44 Jr    20 1:39:07.3
Erica Larson 8 25:11.95 Sr    28 2:04:19.3
Judy Jennings 10 25:19.86 Sr    38 2:29:39.2
Alyssa Schmidt 12 25:30.67 Fr    50 2:55:09.8
Victoria Hermann >  7 25:59.98 Jr 3:21:09.8
Kaitlin Daubert >  7 26:30.29 S 3:47:40.0
Laura Karle >  7 26:52.910 Sr 4:14:33.0
Jessica Cauley >  7 27:08.111 Fr 4:41:41.2
Chrissy Loader >  7 27:09.712 Sr 5:08:50.9
Jessica Balwick >  7 27:52.413 Sr 5:36:43.4
Angelina Conti >  7 27:55.414 Sr 6:04:38.8
Tina Skelly >  7 29:29.715 Fr 6:34:08.6
Sarah Wick >  7 29:38.416 Jr 7:03:47.0
Samantha Trapp >  7 30:04.317 Jr 7:33:51.4
Susan Baltes >  7 30:13.518 Jr 8:04:04.9
Kara Fucci >  7 30:16.319 Jr 8:34:21.2
Gabrielle Vitale >  7 31:15.120 Jr 9:05:36.3
Yuxian Wang >  7 31:27.721 Jr 9:37:04.1
Katie Petersen >  7 31:47.422 S 10:08:51.6
Monica Kelly >  7 31:57.323 Sr 10:40:48.9
Madison Duino >  7 32:21.324 Sr 11:13:10.2
Meghan Good >  7 33:08.125 S 11:46:18.3
Carly Mizner >  7 33:41.126 Jr 12:19:59.4
Sydney Heberle >  7 33:48.627 Fr 12:53:48.1
Holly Wilcox >  7 35:29.828 Sr 13:29:18.0

Bradford Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 56
25:39.5Average Time:

Sarah Eaton 3 24:26.81 Fr     3 24:26.8
Brooke Butler 11 25:20.62 S    14 49:47.4
Melanie Bizzarro 13 25:48.13 S    27 1:15:35.5
Hannah Bean 14 26:06.34 S    41 1:41:41.8
Liz Copella 15 26:35.85 S    56 2:08:17.7
Danielle Weaver 18 27:06.16 Fr    74 2:35:23.8
Montgomery Burgoon 25 28:38.07 Jr    99 3:04:01.9
Alexis Cowburn >  7 29:46.98 Fr 3:33:48.8

Villa Maria Academy Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 62
26:04.4Average Time:

Emily Abramczyk 1 23:55.91 Fr     1 23:55.9
Monica Zukowski 4 24:37.42 Fr     5 48:33.4
Mackenzie Smith 9 25:18.23 Fr    14 1:13:51.7
Anna Lacy 19 27:27.44 Fr    33 1:41:19.2
Alexa Rowane 29 29:02.95 Jr    62 2:10:22.1
Anne Trucilla 37 37:51.86 Fr    99 2:48:13.9

Girls

Junior Varsity

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

General McLane Girls Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 117
29:22.3Average Time:

Ansley Kelly 17 27:02.41 Jr    17 27:02.4
Rachel Schmidt 20 27:42.82 Sr    37 54:45.2
Julie Pietras 21 27:53.53 S    58 1:22:38.8
Cassy Tarbell 23 28:28.14 S    81 1:51:06.9
Brittany Field 36 35:44.65 Fr   117 2:26:51.6

FLB Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 135
29:04.6Average Time:

Katlyn Blackmon 22 28:07.91 Sr    22 28:07.9
Taylor Amon 24 28:35.52 Fr    46 56:43.4
Katie Rebman 28 28:44.93 Sr    74 1:25:28.3
Leann Smith 30 29:45.94 Sr   104 1:55:14.2
Sara Burdick 31 30:08.75 Sr   135 2:25:23.0
Tessa Skurka 32 30:32.46 Sr   167 2:55:55.5
Carly Lenart 35 32:51.87 Sr   202 3:28:47.3
Katie Bensink >  7 33:45.48 Sr 4:02:32.8

Corry Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 136
29:03.4Average Time:

Brittany Stine 16 26:38.41 S    16 26:38.4
Emily Dingfelder 26 28:39.02 Fr    42 55:17.4
Rumor Habib 27 28:41.63 Fr    69 1:23:59.0
Darci Haehn 33 30:38.84 S   102 1:54:37.9
Elizabeth Steffens 34 30:39.35 Fr   136 2:25:17.3

Allderdice Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kerianne Hensel <  5 24:05.41 S 24:05.4
Gali Blumenthal <  5 26:33.72 Sr 50:39.2
Cyd Johnson <  5 28:12.43 S 1:18:51.6
Sydney Haber <  5 30:00.44 Jr 1:48:52.1

Butler Area Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Saara Hopponen <  5 26:22.31 Sr 26:22.3
Laurel Wain <  5 28:11.02 Sr 54:33.4

Cambridge Springs Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Haley Boylan <  5 31:11.21 31:11.2
Haley Flick <  5 31:40.92 S 1:02:52.2

FAIRVIEW Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Molly Giewont <  5 29:51.31 Sr 29:51.3
Katie Michael <  5 38:20.62 Sr 1:08:12.0
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September 03, 2011 Final Team Results
Race Date McDowell Invitational

Girls

Junior Varsity

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Meadville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kayli Wagner <  5 26:25.11 S 26:25.1
Alexandra Peters <  5 34:25.82 S 1:00:50.9

Mercyhurst Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Clare Weisenfluh <  5 24:42.71 Fr 24:42.7
Lauren Winschel <  5 25:23.22 S 50:06.0
Carly Bitters <  5 26:39.33 Sr 1:16:45.3
Erin Skelly <  5 36:29.44 S 1:53:14.8

Youngsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Suzie Rose <  5 36:40.61 9 36:40.6
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September 03, 2011 Final Team Results
Race Date McDowell Invitational

Girls

Junior Hi

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Meadville Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 63
12:56.6Average Time:

Paige Yoder 6 12:41.21 7t     6 12:41.2
Sydney Lewendowski 7 12:42.02 7t    13 25:23.2
Lucy Volna 11 12:51.23 7t    24 38:14.4
Mia Byham 14 12:56.94 8t    38 51:11.4
Meredith Prather 25 13:31.55 7t    63 1:04:42.9
Tessa Miller 51 14:27.36 7t   114 1:19:10.3
Madisson Rinella 75 15:36.57 8t   189 1:34:46.9
Molly Sullivan >  7 15:37.18 7t 1:50:24.0
Madelaine Moreland >  7 15:49.69 8t 2:06:13.6

Grove City Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 100
13:10.3Average Time:

Olivia Lowe 2 12:14.21 8t     2 12:14.2
Hannah Sanford 5 12:33.92 8t     7 24:48.2
Tessa Semple 19 13:11.63 8t    26 37:59.8
Maddie Hamilton 24 13:25.14 8t    50 51:24.9
Halle Culmer 50 14:26.85 7t   100 1:05:51.8
Kelly MacRae 53 14:31.16 8t   153 1:20:23.0
Audrey Wright 77 15:38.27 8t   230 1:36:01.2
Melissa Kulp >  7 16:25.38 7t 1:52:26.5
Briana Hites >  7 18:05.39 8t 2:10:31.8
Megan Wise >  7 18:05.710 7t 2:28:37.5
Morgan Stull >  7 18:39.111 8t 2:47:16.6
Taylor Stefanyszym >  7 23:18.612 8t 3:10:35.3

Corry Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 116
13:23.6Average Time:

Brie Sutherland 16 13:08.71 8t    16 13:08.7
Paeten Graves 21 13:12.42 8t    37 26:21.2
Kessli Hall 22 13:21.43 8t    59 39:42.6
Caitlyn Phelps 23 13:22.84 7t    82 53:05.5
Sydney Way 34 13:52.45 8t   116 1:06:58.0
Kylie Tucci 84 16:14.86 7t   200 1:23:12.8
Emily Steffens 90 17:00.97 8t   290 1:40:13.7
Cassandra Lehner >  7 17:01.78 7t 1:57:15.5
Cassie Liebegott >  7 17:03.99 8t 2:14:19.5
Dakota McElravy >  7 17:05.410 8t 2:31:25.0
Katie Otteni >  7 19:06.111 7t 2:50:31.2

North East Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 120
13:20.8Average Time:

Macy Putman 1 12:05.91 8t     1 12:05.9
Kate McIntosh 17 13:09.82 7t    18 25:15.7
Joelle Klein 20 13:12.03 7t    38 38:27.7
Leah Haas 40 14:07.74 7t    78 52:35.5
Abby White 42 14:08.65 8t   120 1:06:44.2
Megan Martin 49 14:25.86 7t   169 1:21:10.0
Morgan Ramsey 63 14:54.37 7t   232 1:36:04.3
Gabby Kolodziejczak >  7 16:35.48 8t 1:52:39.7
Gabriela Hupp >  7 17:13.09 7t 2:09:52.8

Girls

Junior Hi

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Our Lady of Peace Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 123
13:23.0Average Time:

Lindsey Friello 8 12:43.81 7t     8 12:43.8
Carlee Constable 9 12:44.22 7t    17 25:28.0
Emily Shopene 10 12:44.83 7t    27 38:12.9
Emily Zukowski 44 14:12.44 7t    71 52:25.3
Francesca Sicari 52 14:30.05 8t   123 1:06:55.4
Amy Messina 55 14:37.96 7t   178 1:21:33.3
Elizabeth Patsy 68 15:08.77 8t   246 1:36:42.1
Christine Hoffman >  7 15:42.08 8t 1:52:24.1
Emily Hamilton >  7 16:31.39 7t 2:08:55.5
Natalie Swantek >  7 18:49.010 7t 2:27:44.6

Union City Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 168
13:46.0Average Time:

Alyssa Boyd 3 12:20.61 7t     3 12:20.6
Olivia Trauner 13 12:54.42 8t    16 25:15.1
Morgan Burgess 38 14:04.63 7t    54 39:19.7
Sierra Bahl 48 14:24.94 7t   102 53:44.7
Alyssa Abrams 66 15:05.75 7t   168 1:08:50.4

Bradford Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 191
14:00.3Average Time:

Riley Crissman 12 12:52.91 8t    12 12:52.9
Arianna Brien 32 13:46.42 8t    44 26:39.3
Emily Little 37 14:04.33 7t    81 40:43.7
Emily Reams 54 14:36.84 7t   135 55:20.5
Morgan Whitlow 56 14:41.25 7t   191 1:10:01.8
Hannah McAvoy 65 15:03.66 8t   256 1:25:05.4
Jennifer Ruffner 78 15:38.77 8t   334 1:40:44.1
Cheyenne Armstrong >  7 16:45.58 7t 1:57:29.7
Laura Newburg >  7 17:09.39 7t 2:14:39.0
Alexie Riley >  7 17:19.110 7t 2:31:58.2
Krystin Keyes >  7 17:23.511 8t 2:49:21.7

General McLane Girls Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 198
14:05.4Average Time:

Olivia Graham 15 13:08.11 7t    15 13:08.1
Bethany Evankovich 26 13:35.72 7t    41 26:43.9
Leah Breckley 30 13:43.33 7t    71 40:27.3
Katherine Fair 58 14:48.64 7t   129 55:15.9
Alyssa Shade 69 15:11.35 8t   198 1:10:27.2
Lydia Marcinko 73 15:20.26 8t   271 1:25:47.4
Shea Thompson 74 15:34.47 8t   345 1:41:21.9
Kayla Malone >  7 17:17.18 8t 1:58:39.0
Amanda Laughlin >  7 17:32.19 7t 2:16:11.1
Emma Campbell >  7 17:39.910 7t 2:33:51.1
Dyna Fitzsimmons >  7 18:40.911 7t 2:52:32.0
Marie Bergquist >  7 18:43.312 7t 3:11:15.4
Zayla Hobson >  7 18:43.913 8t 3:29:59.4
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September 03, 2011 Final Team Results
Race Date McDowell Invitational

Girls

Junior Hi

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Youngsville Finish Position -     9

Team Score (places): 215
14:38.1Average Time:

Lydia Swartzbaugh 27 13:36.01 8    27 13:36.0
Leigh Fehlman 28 13:41.52 7    55 27:17.6
Brook Messinger 29 13:42.33 7    84 40:59.9
Kimberly Lindstrom 39 14:05.84 8   123 55:05.8
Tiffany Haney 92 18:05.05 8   215 1:13:10.8

FAIRVIEW Finish Position -    10

Team Score (places): 219
14:14.1Average Time:

Caitlin Plozani 18 13:10.41 8t    18 13:10.4
Grace Westfall 35 13:57.02 8t    53 27:07.5
Kelsey Merosky 47 14:22.93 8t   100 41:30.4
Allison McCloy 59 14:49.94 7t   159 56:20.4
Cassie Oleksak 60 14:50.45 8t   219 1:11:10.8
Samantha Wilko 62 14:54.06 7t   281 1:26:04.9
Casey Wise 71 15:16.07 8t   352 1:41:20.9
Brynn Gleason >  7 16:16.08 7t 1:57:37.0
Kara Williams >  7 17:03.09 8t 2:14:40.0
Allie Hart >  7 17:14.310 8t 2:31:54.3
Elise McCarthy >  7 17:16.111 8t 2:49:10.5
Siena Parini >  7 17:48.512 8t 3:06:59.0
Sophie Stefanovski >  7 17:54.513 7t 3:24:53.5
Ruthie Risenberg >  7 18:53.514 8t 3:43:47.1

Smethport Area Finish Position -    11

Team Score (places): 275
14:52.2Average Time:

Anna Nelson 31 13:46.11 8t    31 13:46.1
Kiersten Slater 33 13:50.12 8t    64 27:36.2
Liz Tanner 46 14:14.23 8t   110 41:50.4
Morgan Hart 76 15:37.64 7t   186 57:28.0
Ivy Woodruff 89 16:53.45 7t   275 1:14:21.4
Katie Gustafson 91 18:01.46 7t   366 1:32:22.8
Jessica Dart 95 18:42.77 7t   461 1:51:05.6
Alix Hezlep >  7 19:40.68 7t 2:10:46.3
Samantha Newton >  7 22:47.99 7t 2:33:34.2

McDowell Middle School Finish Position -    12

Team Score (places): 290
14:44.8Average Time:

Marissa Flagg 41 14:08.01 8t    41 14:08.0
Quinn Maloney 57 14:43.32 8t    98 28:51.3
Brooke Blondale 61 14:51.43 7t   159 43:42.8
Ashley Ernst 64 14:54.74 8t   223 58:37.6
Ellie Fetzner 67 15:06.55 7t   290 1:13:44.1
Alina Nieratko 70 15:11.66 8t   360 1:28:55.7
Eryn Menosky 72 15:16.47 8t   432 1:44:12.2
Kimberly Kiefer >  7 15:16.88 8t 1:59:29.0
Erin Meeker >  7 15:26.79 8t 2:14:55.7
Annie Cacchione >  7 15:39.310 7t 2:30:35.0
Sofia Viebranz >  7 16:00.511 8t 2:46:35.6
Brianna Murosky >  7 18:00.712 8t 3:04:36.4
Brianna King >  7 20:06.713 7t 3:24:43.2
Cheyenne Watkins >  7 20:39.314 8t 3:45:22.5

Girls

Junior Hi

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

McDowell Middle School Finish Position -    12

Team Score (places): 290
14:44.8Average Time:

Katie Hanes >  7 20:47.215 7t 4:06:09.7
Sydney Grace >  7 22:25.116 8t 4:28:34.8

FLB Finish Position -    13

Team Score (places): 301
15:04.7Average Time:

Tyrzah McCall 4 12:24.91 7t     4 12:24.9
Sarah Nutt 45 14:13.92 8t    49 26:38.9
Kristine Malinowski 79 15:40.23 8t   128 42:19.1
Annie Lichtinger 86 16:16.94 7t   214 58:36.0
Taylor Campbell 87 16:47.45 8t   301 1:15:23.5
Victoria Glover 98 20:15.86 8t   399 1:35:39.3

Saegertown Finish Position -    14

Team Score (places): 385
16:49.9Average Time:

Lee Gaby 36 14:00.31 7t    36 14:00.3
Taylor Kendra 80 15:40.52 7t   116 29:40.9
Ford Emily 82 16:10.13 7t   198 45:51.0
Coon Paige 88 16:50.64 7t   286 1:02:41.6
Brooks Alecia 99 21:28.25 8t   385 1:24:09.9

Iroquois Finish Position -    15

Team Score (places): 430
18:39.6Average Time:

Mallory Knight 43 14:08.91 7t    43 14:08.9
Jessica Paris 94 18:35.12 7t   137 32:44.0
Bailey Merritt 96 18:50.93 7t   233 51:35.0
Lexy Blankenship 97 19:43.64 8t   330 1:11:18.7
Tabitha Brown 100 21:59.65 7t   430 1:33:18.4

Harbor Creek Finish Position -    16

Team Score (places): 443
17:57.3Average Time:

Margaret Newara 81 15:43.81 8t    81 15:43.8
Erin Sheridan 83 16:13.52 7t   164 31:57.4
Amelia Beaumont 85 16:16.43 7t   249 48:13.8
Angela Przybystewski 93 18:14.24 7t   342 1:06:28.1
Morgan Rennie 101 23:18.35 7t   443 1:29:46.4

Cambridge Springs Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Rachael Counasse <  5 17:49.61 8t 17:49.6

East Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Nadya Morales <  5 22:39.61 8t 22:39.6

Eisenhhower Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kate Daugharthy <  5 13:11.01 8t 13:11.0
Jocelyn Courtney <  5 15:50.22 7t 29:01.3
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Junior Hi
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Time
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Eisenhhower Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Madelyn Hultman <  5 17:08.93 7t 46:10.3
Hannah Bortz <  5 19:06.54 7t 1:05:16.8

Seneca Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Marissa Mountford <  5 13:52.81 7t 13:52.8
Kaitlyn Brace <  5 17:30.92 7t 31:23.7

Strong Vincent Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Susan Dunsworth <  5 14:41.81 8t 14:41.8
Eva Yochim <  5 15:10.82 8t 29:52.7
Brianna Peyton <  5 16:46.53 8t 46:39.3

VME Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Claire Brown <  5 12:25.31 8t 12:25.3
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